1801-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Disclaimer: us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/legal.htm
 Note: See Installation Manual for full details, test methods of parameters and application notes
 (1) Cycle input or remote on/off to reset
PH-A280 Series
Features
 200 - 425VDC Input
 Base-plate Cooled
 Full Power at 100°C base plate

 Weight (Typ) g 55
 Size (WxHxD) in (mm) 1.46 x 0.5 x 2.30” (37.2 x 12.7 x 58.3)
 Warranty - 5 Years
1811-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Revision A8: Jul 2016
PHA-280 Series
For Additional Information, please visit
us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/products/pha-series.htm Suffi x Description
 Blank M3 tapped mounting inserts (2)
 /T 3.3mm non-threaded inserts (2)
 CN-A110 50 to 200W Quarter & Half Brick, 60 - 160VDC Input
Options
Other DC-DC Products
Outline Drawing
   Voltage Output Maximum Input Effi ciency (%)
 Model  (V) Current (A) Power (W) Current (A) (100% load, 280VDC In)
PH75A280-3.3 3.3 15 49.5 0.22 83
 PH100A280-3.3 3.3 20 66 0.29 83
 PH50A280-5 5 10 50.0 0.21 86
 PH75A280-5 5 15 75.0 0.32 86
 PH100A280-5 5 20 100.0 0.42 86
 PH50A280-12 12 4.2 50.4 0.21 88
 PH75A280-12 12 6.3 75.6 0.31 88
 PH100A280-12 12 8.4 100.8 0.41 88
 PH150A280-12 12 12.5 150.0 0.62 88
 PH75A280-15 15 5 75.0 0.3 90
 PH150A280-15 15 10 150.0 0.6 90
 PH50A280-24 24 2.1 50.4 0.21 88
 PH75A280-24 24 3.2 76.8 0.31 89
 PH100A280-24 24 4.2 100.8 0.41 89
 PH150A280-24 24 6.3 151.2 0.61 89
 PH75A280-28 28 2.7 75.6 0.3 90
 PH150A280-28 28 5.4 151.2 0.61 90
 PH50A280-48 48 1.1 52.8 0.21 89
 PH75A280-48 48 1.6 76.8 0.31 90
 PH100A280-48 48 2.1 100.8 0.4 90
 PH150A280-48 48 3.2 153.6 0.6 90
Model Selector